QO

\.J

Ry

Posigao N°

1
14

0 N o O A 0N
[{e]

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

oNis

Nome
Rigor Rico

Eduardo Furtado

Léo Beck

Eduardo Presente Buhler
Pernambuco 99

Rubens Junior

Miguel Lambert

Luciano Vasconcelos Paiva

04/11/2023 - 17:17:21

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1s972ms
4s617ms
2s697ms
5s158ms
8s219ms
4s854ms
6m6s015ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

Hard In Help - Brasileiro prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1s972ms
6s589ms
9s286ms
14s444ms
22s663ms
27s517ms
6m33s532ms

Tempo
00:00:40.245

00:00:42.217
00:00:46.834
00:00:49.531
00:00:54.689
00:01:02.908
00:01:07.762
00:07:13.777

7



QO

Ry

\.J

Posigao N°

1 451
2 442
3 453
4 450
5 454
6 456
7 431
8 435
9 437
10 447
11 443
12 445
13 459
14 444
15 441
16 448
17 449
18 463
19 457

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Lucas Henrique Barbosa

Elizeu Junior Fernandes
Lucas Traballi

Jonas Uchbda Mendes Da Silva
Maycom Garcia

Miguel Agostini

Alexei Zanetti Abrao

Caio Marques

Cristian Corréa

Humberto Martini

Geovan Mota Cedro
Henrique Martini

Robert Dias Ferreira
Heitor Penafiel

Edu Martins

Jarbas Anténio Colombo
Jodo Paulo Pires Pinheiro
Thiago Chiarini

Nilton José Godoi Campos

04/11/2023 - 17:15:08

Iron

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1s652ms
8s604ms
0s392ms
4s065ms
6s719ms
2s914ms
0s275ms
10s617ms
6s496ms
23s648ms
0s148ms
0s818ms
2s657ms
0s557ms
17s629ms
7s055ms
42s428ms
6m46s236ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

Hard In Help - Brasileiro prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1s652ms
10s256ms
10s648ms
14s713ms
21s432ms
24s346ms
24s621ms
35s238ms
41s734ms
1m5s382ms
1m5s530ms
1m6s348ms
1m9s005ms
1m9s562ms
1m27s191ms
1m34s246ms
2m16s674ms
9m2s910ms

Tempo
00:01:23.273

00:01:24.925
00:01:33.529
00:01:33.921
00:01:37.986
00:01:44.705
00:01:47.619
00:01:47.894
00:01:58.511
00:02:05.007
00:02:28.655
00:02:28.803
00:02:29.621
00:02:32.278
00:02:32.835
00:02:50.464
00:02:57.519
00:03:39.947
00:10:26.183

7



QO

e

Posigao N°
1 312

303
302
314
305
310
309
306
313

© o0 N o a0 A~ Wb

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Matheus Bueno

André Porfirio Vieira
Anderson Porfirio Sambo
Reginaldo Toledo Ferreira
Claudinei Rafael Costa
Jailom (Beico) Riciati
Jonas Nagatani

Caio Lima

Rafael Carneiro

04/11/2023 - 17:16:01

Resultado por Categoria

Hard In Help - Brasileiro prologo

Nacional

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

15s708ms
5s455ms
6s388ms
4s152ms
1s975ms
2s523ms
25s175ms
16s470ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

15s708ms
21s163ms
27s551ms
31s703ms
33s678ms
36s201ms
1m1s376ms
1m17s846ms

Tempo
00:00:58.677

00:01:14.385
00:01:19.840
00:01:26.228
00:01:30.380
00:01:32.355
00:01:34.878
00:02:00.053
00:02:16.523

7



QO

e

Posigao N°
1 124

125
116
120
123
118
117
122

© o0 N o a A~ Wb

115

-
o

126

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Olavo Sousa Sa

Pedro Henrique Zanetti
Bernardo Cardoso

Leonardo De Pereira De Godoy
Mikael Cristian Alves De Farias
Guilherme Zechinatto

Davi Gustavo Martins

Marcio Montini

Junior Argentino

Robson Calabretti

04/11/2023 - 17:16:52

Resultado por Categoria

Hard In Help - Brasileiro prologo

Silver

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
0s678ms
5s655ms
1s247ms
0s825ms
0s746ms
3s810ms
1s538ms
20s158ms
49s011ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s678ms
6s333ms
7s580ms
8s405ms
9s151ms
12s961ms
14s499ms
34s657ms
1m23s668ms

Tempo
00:00:47.733

00:00:48.411
00:00:54.066
00:00:55.313
00:00:56.138
00:00:56.884
00:01:00.694
00:01:02.232
00:01:22.390
00:02:11.401

7



QO

Ry

\.J

Posigao N°

1 247
2 248
3 223
4 227
5 250
6 255
7 239
8 253
9 237
10 233
11 245
12 242
13 234
14 251
15 231
16 235
17 244
18 229
19 249
20 232
21 228
22 236
23 238
24 256

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Josmar Silva

Lucas Silveira Mendes
Vincenzo Barbagallo
Leandro Riciati
Mauricio Gomes
Samuel Dias

Fabiano Silva Andrade

Pedro Amauri Minatel Filho

Enzo Zanandrea

Augusto Toshiro Matsumori

Jodo Paulo Pinheiro
Hercolis Jesus

Cesar Rocha Da Silva
Marcelo Belo Oliveira
Anderson José Zanetti
Daniel Vergueiro
Junior Ribeiro

Ivan Medeiros
Leonardo Malagutti
André Piva Albuquerque
Josias Bueno

Emerson Pradela
Evandro Navas

Gabiriel Silva Ramos

04/11/2023 - 17:16:19

Bronze

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

1s445ms
6s479ms
2s211ms
0s324ms
1s776ms
1s153ms
0s974ms
3s854ms
15155ms
3s695ms
0s845ms
7s635ms
13s509ms
1s975ms
0s704ms
1s679ms
14s224ms
25s147ms
8s225ms
33s592ms
9s798ms
0s596ms
5m1s714ms

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

Hard In Help - Brasileiro prologo

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

1s445ms
7s924ms
10s135ms
10s459ms
12s235ms
13s388ms
14s362ms
18s216ms
19s371ms
23s066ms
23s911ms
31s546ms
45s055ms
47s030ms
47s734ms
49s413ms
1m3s637ms
1m28s784ms
1m37s009ms
2m10s601ms
2m20s399ms
2m20s995ms
7m22s709ms

Tempo
00:00:58.531

00:00:59.976
00:01:06.455
00:01:08.666
00:01:08.990
00:01:10.766
00:01:11.919
00:01:12.893
00:01:16.747
00:01:17.902
00:01:21.597
00:01:22.442
00:01:30.077
00:01:43.586
00:01:45.561
00:01:46.265
00:01:47.944
00:02:02.168
00:02:27.315
00:02:35.540
00:03:09.132
00:03:18.930
00:03:19.526
00:08:21.240

7



